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JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS

Judges: Anibal MARIANITO (POR) - Joan AHERN (IRL)

B’z‘idle Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 % Rank % Penalty|Rank

0. points

101 Kilroe Frolic 75 65 8o0f 70 70 65 80 70 70 70, 75 70 65 70 65 80 65 70 70 70 70 140 7065 1 71,20 288 1
Sian COLEMAN 8of 70| 70| 65 80f 704 75 70f 75 65 80 70 60 65 65 90 70 70 75 75 6,0 150 71,74 1

121 Rossmount Aldi Hero 6,5 7,0 65 70 65 75 70 60 70 55 80 70 65 60 65 65 70 65 75 70 70 140 6783 5 6935 30,7 2
Ciara POWER 6,5( 65 70 70 70f 70 80 70f 75 65 75 80 70 70 70 75 70 70 70f 70 60 150 70,87 2

114 Muckridge Quick Step 6,5( 65 75 70 65 70 70 70 65 90 65 65 70 70 70 70 65 60 70 65 70 140 6891 2 6924 308 3
Molly O'NEILL 75 70 60 65 70 70 65 60 65 75 65 70 70 80 75 80 80| 65 65 70 65 14,0 6957 3

116 Brownstowns Blue Steel 6,5 65 65 70 70 65 70 70 70 65 70 65 65 70 70 65 65 70 70 70/ 80 140 6848 3 68,04 320 4
Dominic FURNELL 700 70f 65| 65 70 65 65 70 65 65 70 70 60 70 65 65 70 70 70 70 65 14,0 6761 8

115 Milchem Miami 6,5 6,5 65 70 65 70 70 70 70 75 70 65 65 65 70 70 65 70 65 65 70| 140 6804 4 6783 322 5
Godfrey GIBBONS 70 65 65 70 65 70 704 70 65 65 65 65 65 70 70 70 70 70 70f 60 65 14,0 6761 8

129 Dermish Chill 6,5 7,0 65 70 65 70 70 65 65 65 60 65 65 65 65 75 65 70 65 65 65 130 6630 7 6750 325 6
Patrick WHELAN 700 70f 65| 65 70 70 70 65 65 65 60 70 70 75 80 80 70 65 65 70 6,0 14,0 6870 5

106 Efeba 6,5( 70 70 70 65 65 65 60 65 60 65 65 60 65 70 65 55 70 70 65 65 130 6522 9 66,9 330 7
Cecilia MAYNE 70 65 60 60 70 70 80 65 60 70 80 75 65 70 70 70 70 70 70f 65| 65 14,0 6870 5

127 Sir Barnabus 70 70 65 70 70 70| 65 65 65 60 65 65 65 70 65 70 65 70 70 70 75 14,0 6783 5 66,74 333 8
Elaine O'CONNOR 700 70f 65| 60 65 70 70 65 60 55 65 70 60 70 65 70 70 70 70f 70 5,0 13,0 6565 16

119 Sherwater 6,0 65 65 70 70 70 65 65 65 70 60 65 65 65 70 65 65 60 60 65 65 130 6522 9 66,30 33,7 9
Aoife GOODWIN BOERS 6,5 65 65 60 70 70 70 65 70 70 55 70 60 75 80 80f 70 65 65 65 65 130 67,39 10

125 Kilnaspic Lily 6,00 7,0 65 65 65 65 60 65 60 65 65 60 55 70 70 60 60 60 65 60 70 12,0 63,26 23 66,20 33,8 10
Hannah WILLIS 700 70f 65 65 65 70 80 80 65 65 60 75 60 75 70 80 70 70 65 65 65 14,0 69,13 4

117 Greylands Diamond Girl 6,5 65 70 40 65 70 60 65 65 60 75 65 60 65 65 70 60 70 75 65 70 13,0 6500 12 6598 34,0 11
Alex O'HARE 70 65 70 55 70 65 70 60 70 65 70 70 60 70 70 40 70 70 70 70 80| 14,0 669 11

130 Gone West 6,5 7,0 6,0 65 70 65 60 55 60 75 65 60 65 65 65 70 65 70 70 65 70 130 6543 8 6554 345 12
Sian COLEMAN 70 65 65 65 70 70 40 65 60 65 60 70 55 70 65 80 70 70 65 70 70 13,0 6565 16

123 Lisnahall Miss Toffee 6,5 6,5 65 65 65 60 60 60 65 60 65 65 60 65 65 70 65 60 65 65 70 130 64,13 17 6533 34,7 13
Lucy MCDOWELL 700 70f 70 65 70 60 65 60 60 70 65 70 60 70 60 70 70 70 70f 70 65 13,0 6652 12

131 Las de Coeur 6,5 70 70 60 65 70 65 65 65 60 70 60 40 65 65 65 65 70 70 65 60 130 6435 15 6533 34,7 13
David O'CONNOR 700 70f 65 60 70 60 70 60 65 60 80 70 50 70 65 65 70 70 70 65 70 13,0 6630 14

120 Athea Clover Dew 6,0 7,0 6,0 60 70 70 65 65 60 70 60 60 50 70 65 65 65 60 60 60 70 130 63,70 20 64,89 351 15
Rebecca SCOTT 700 70f 65 65 70 70 75 65 60 65 60 50 60 70 70 80 70 65 65 65 60 13,0 66,09 15

118 Danos Lola 6,0 65 65 6,0 55 65 65 65 65 55 60 60 55 60 65 70 65 60 60 60 65 120 61,74 28 64,89 351 15
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0. points
Alyssa O'NEILL 7,0, 70f 65 60 60 65 70 70 65 65 70 70 65 70 70 80 70 70 70f 65 65 14,0 6804 7

109 Cruising Good Quality 6,0 6,5 4,0 60 60 65 70 55 65 70 65 60 65 70 70 70 65 65 75 65 70 130 6435 15 64,67 353 18
Dorothy GOOD 6,5 6,5 4,0 60 60 60 70 65 70 70 65 70 60 70 65 70 70 70 70 70 70| 12,0 6500 20

124 Bandit Of Coilltedubh 6,5 65 65 6,0 65 70 65 60 60 65 60 60 65 70 70 65 60 60 60 60 70 130 6391 18 64,67 353 17
Lauren DEMPSEY 700 70f 65 65 65 70 60 60 65 70 60 70 60 65 70 60 65 65 65 65 70 13,0 6543 19

104 Duniro 6,5 6,0 80| 6,0 50 70 65 65 70 70 70 60 55 60 65 60 65 60 70 60 60 130 6391 18 64,35 357 19
Mary HORGAN 70 70f 65| 55 65 65 60 60 65 65 70 70 60 70 65 60 65 70 70 55 65 13,0 6478 21

112 Ballyvary Padraig 6,0 6,0 65 70 70 70 65 60 70 60 60 60 40 60 65 65 60 60 60 60 65 120 619 27 6424 358 20
Connie CULLEN 7,0, 65 70 60 70 80 75 65 70 65 60 65 60 70 65 70 70 65 60 65 70 12,0 6652 13

107 Ballinagore Maximus 6,5 65 70 6,0 55 70 70 60f 60 65 65 65 55 70 65 65 65 65 65 65 70 13,0 6457 13 64,02 36,0 21
Sean LOONEY 7,0/ 6,0 65 60 60 65 70 60 60 65 65 70 55 65 60 65 65 65 60 65 60 130 6348 25

111 Romans Special Envoy 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 65 70 65 65 60 65 70 60 55 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 65 130 6217 25 6391 36,1 22
Zara MCCARTHY 70 65 65 6,0 65 60 70 65 60 65 70 70 55 70 65 70 70 70 65 65 65 13,0 6565 16

103 Hazeldene Etch A Sketch 6,5 6,0 65 55 65 65 65 70 70 70 65 60 55 60 70 65 65 65 70 65 65 130 6457 13 63,91 36,1 23
Andrew NAPIER 6,5 6,0 6,0 55/ 70 60 60 60 60 65 65 65 55 70 60 75 60 65 70 65 70 12,0 63,26 26

122 Galco 6,0 6,0 65 60 70 704 65 65 60 60 65 65 60 65 65 60 55 65 70 65 65 130 63,70 20 63,80 36,2 24
Carla WILLIAMSON 6,5 65 60 60 704 65 70 60 60 65 70 65 55 70 6,0 60 70 65 70 60 65 12,0] 6391 24

126 Epa Endeavour 6,5 6,5 65 55/ 65 65 60 65 65 60 65 65 60 65 60 65 65 65 70 65 65 130 63,04 24 6359 364 25
Felicity WARD 70| 65 65 60 70 70 65 60 60 65 60 70 55 70 60 80 70 70 65 60 65 12,0 6413 22

110 Tullibards Benny And Jess 6,0 65 65 60 65 70 65 70 70 60 65 65 65 65 65 65 60 65 70 65 70 130 6522 9 6348 365 26
Sharon POWER 6,5 6,0 6,0 55/ 60 55 60 60 65 65 65 65 50 65 65 65 60 65 65 65 65 120 61,74 29

105 Faro Imp 6,5 65 75 40 50 75 65 60 70 65 65 65 70 20 55/ 65 55 70 70 65 70 130 6217 25 63,04 37,0 27
Kevin MCNAB 70 70f 70 4,0 65 70 65 60 65 65 60 65 65 40 70 70 65 65 70 70 60 13,0 6391 23

108 Ringfort India 6,5 6,5 6,0 65 65 70 65 65 65 65 65 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 65 65 130 6326 22 6250 37,5 28
Nicky NESBITT 6,5 6,0 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 70 55 70 55 70 6,0 60 65 60 60 65 65 120 61,74 29

102 Ballytrim Molly 6,5 6,5 65 60 65 60 60 55 60 60 65 60 55 60 60 60 40 60 60 60 65 12,0 6000 29 6163 384 29
Claire LIDDLE 7,0/ 6,0 6,0 55| 65 60 60 60 65 65 65 70 60 70 70 50 65 70 70 6,0 65 12,0 6326 26

113 Overdraught Hero 55 5,0/ 6,0 50 60 55 60 45 55 60 65 50 45 50 50 60 55 60 65 55 6,0 100 5500 30 58,80 41,2 30
Gemma O'SULLIVAN 6,5 6,0 6,0 55/ 65 60 40 55/ 60 65 65 65 55 70 70 80f 65 70 70f 60 65 120 62,61 28
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